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GRUPO VI - Instrutor de Formacao Artistica - Flauta Doce
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Nome

FABIANO FERREIRA DA SILVA

VALDIR LUCIO NOGUEIRA

KLECIUS KENI GONCALVES CHAVES
SANDRA MARA PEREIRA MARTINS
GABRIELA AMORIM FERREIRA DA COSTA
RAMIRE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

PAULO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
WELLINGTON JACKSON PIRES SILVA
KENEDY ANDERSON DO VALLE BARBOSA
SHAIENY APARECIDA NEZIO HONORI
BRUNA IZABEL COELHO MENDES
ISADORA DA COSTA FERREIRA

CPF
040.901.426-52
025.514.676-08
790.005.096-53
080.797.116-23
085.458.006-90
084.436.326-07
099.106.576-00
111.340.776-02
137.095.796-35
077.332.296-50
154.402.606-41

144.333.616-58

N° Inscricao
19209
19248
18834
20778
18941
19524
19173
20447
18830
20646
18860
20649

Pontuacao
91.73
85.06
63.55
61.37
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